Election: 2012 General Primary
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2012-03-08 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 30794

Ballots Cast: 7486

Voter Turnout: 24%

Active Precincts: 61

Candidate: STEVEN DOVE (REP)

Contest Name
SENATE DIST 50

Contest: SENATE DIST 50

Precinct
CHESTERFIELD 1
NORTH PALMYRA 1
NORTH OTTER
BARR 1

SOUTH OTTER
WESTERN MOUND
POLK

SOUTH PALMYRA 1
BIRD

SCOTTVILLE

Total Votes
25

Total Votes

OO FPFPDNNWWO-N

Vote %
4.07

Vote %
9.72
6.19
2.8
6.67
3.13
6.25
2.22
1.72
0

0

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

