**Election: 2012 General Primary** 

Jurisdiction: Macoupin Date: 2012-03-08 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 30794

Ballots Cast: 7486 Voter Turnout: 24% Active Precincts: 61

**Candidate: STEVEN DOVE (REP)** 

Contest Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SENATE DIST 50	25	4.07

Contest: SENATE DIST 50

Precinct	Total Votes	Vote %
CHESTERFIELD 1	7	9.72
NORTH PALMYRA 1	6	6.19
NORTH OTTER	3	2.8
BARR 1	3	6.67
WESTERN MOUND	2	6.25
SOUTH OTTER	2	3.13
POLK	1	2.22
SOUTH PALMYRA 1	1	1.72
BIRD	0	0
SCOTTVILLE	0	0